INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
TXL 100/150 Series    Switching Power Supply
Order Code AC-Input
Voltage Range
Output
Power max. * DC-Output 1 DC-Output 2 DC-Output 3 Recommended
Circuit breaker
TXL 100-3.3S 87.5 Watt 3.3V / 25.0A
TXL 100-05S 100 Watt 5.0V / 20.0A
TXL 100-12S 100 Watt 12.0V / 8.5A
TXL 100-15S 100 Watt 15.0V / 6.8A
TXL 100-24S 100 Watt 24.0V / 4.5A
TXL 100-48S 100 Watt 48.0V / 2.1A
TXL 100-0512D 100 Watt +5.0V / 12.0A +12.0V / 5.0A
TXL 100-0524D 100 Watt +5.0V / 10.0A +24.0V / 3.0A
TXL 100-0521T 100 Watt +5.0V / 12.0A +12.0V / 5.0A -5.0V / 1.5A
TXL 100-0522T 100 Watt +5.0V / 12.0A +12.0V / 5.0A -12.0V / 1.5A
TXL 100-0533T 100 Watt +5.0V / 12.0A +15.0V / 3.0A -15.0V / 1.5A
TXL 100-0534T 100 Watt +5.0V / 12.0A +12.0V / 3.0A +24.0V / 2.0A
TXL 150-12S 150 Watt 12.0V / 12.5A
TXL 150-24S 150 Watt 24.0V / 6.3A
TXL 150-48S
88 – 264VAC